
Race

6 HOURS OF SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS

FIA WEC

Classification (Hour 5)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

119 2'01.327 207.85:00'46.240Toyota TS 040 - HybridToyota Racing8 MDAVIDSON / LAPIERRE / BUEMI 1421  6LMP1 - H

7 2'02.600 205.75:01'42.008Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest1 MDI GRASSI / DUVAL / KRISTENSEN 142 55.768 55.7682  6LMP1 - H

23 2'02.089 206.55:01'44.704Toyota TS 040 - HybridToyota Racing7 MWURZ / SARRAZIN / NAKAJIMA 142 58.464 2.6963  6LMP1 - H

3 2'01.898 206.85:02'03.979Porsche 919 HybridPorsche Team14 MDUMAS / JANI / LIEB 142 1'17.739 19.2754  5LMP1 - H

7 2'03.018 205.05:01'27.358Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest2 MFÄSSLER / LOTTERER / TRÉLUYER 141 1 Laps 1 Laps5  6LMP1 - H

51 2'03.383 204.45:01'45.975Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest3 MALBUQUERQUE / BONANOMI 141 1 Laps 18.6176  5LMP1 - H

62 2'08.928 195.65:01'04.780Rebellion R-One - ToyotaRebellion Racing12 MPROST / HEIDFELD / BECHE 133 9 Laps 8 Laps7  6LMP1 - L

126 2'10.197 193.75:02'05.374Morgan - NissanG-Drive Racing26 DRUSINOV / PLA / CANAL 133 9 Laps 1'00.5948  6LMP2

89 2'10.657 193.05:02'40.508Zytek Z11SN - NissanJota Sport38 DDOLAN / TINCKNELL / GENÉ 133 9 Laps 35.1349  6LMP2

3 2'10.625 193.05:00'43.777Oreca 03 - NissanKCMG47 DHOWSON / BRADLEY / IMPERATORI 132 10 Laps 1 Laps10  7LMP2

127 2'11.096 192.35:02'01.409Oreca 03 - NissanSMP Racing37 MLADYGIN / SHAITAR / LADYGIN 132 10 Laps 1'17.63211  6LMP2

3 2'10.686 192.95:01'36.478Oreca 03 - NissanSMP Racing27 MZLOBIN / MINASSIAN / MEDIANI 131 11 Laps 1 Laps12  7LMP2

2 2'19.653 180.55:01'09.494Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 MBRUNI / VILANDER 126 16 Laps 5 Laps13  4LMGTE Pro

54 2'19.624 180.65:01'42.932Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse71 MRIGON / CALADO 126 16 Laps 33.43814  5LMGTE Pro

108 2'20.028 180.15:01'43.626Porsche 911 RSRPorsche Team Manthey91 MPILET / BERGMEISTER 126 16 Laps 0.69415  5LMGTE Pro

2 2'20.289 179.75:02'28.554Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing97 MTURNER / MÜCKE / SENNA 126 16 Laps 44.92816  5LMGTE Pro

111 2'20.217 179.85:01'07.091Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing99 MMACDOWALL / O'YOUNG / REES 125 17 Laps 1 Laps17  5LMGTE Pro

107 2'20.042 180.04:57'57.553Porsche 911 RSRPorsche Team Manthey92 MHOLZER / MAKOWIECKI 124 18 Laps 1 Laps18  5LMGTE Pro

80 2'20.590 179.35:00'45.692Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse61 MPEREZ-COMPANC / CIOCI / VENTURI 124 18 Laps 2'48.13919  5LMGTE Am

21 2'20.748 179.15:01'53.643Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing95 MPOULSEN / HEINEMEIR HANSSON / STANAWAY 124 18 Laps 1'07.95120  5LMGTE Am

9 2'20.674 179.25:02'46.521Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing98 MDALLA LANA / LAMY / NYGAARD 124 18 Laps 52.87821  5LMGTE Am

114 2'20.506 179.55:02'38.505Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition88 MRIED / BACHLER / AL QUBAISI 123 19 Laps 1 Laps22  5LMGTE Am

59 2'20.367 179.65:02'42.648Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse81 MWYATT / RUGOLO / BERTOLINI 123 19 Laps 4.14323  5LMGTE Am

2 2'21.617 178.05:00'46.460Porsche 911 GT3 RSRProspeed Competition75 MPERRODO / COLLARD / VAXIVIÈRE 121 21 Laps 2 Laps24  5LMGTE Am

6 2'20.688 179.25:02'38.240Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse60 MMANN / GIAMMARIA / CASÉ 120 22 Laps 1 Laps25  5LMGTE Am

4 2'02.682 205.55:01'13.710Porsche 919 HybridPorsche Team20 MBERNHARD / WEBBER / HARTLEY 119 23 Laps 1 Laps26  6LMP1 - H

6 2'20.020 180.15:02'15.181Ferrari F458 Italia8 Star Motorsports90 MPOTOLICCHIO / RODA / RUBERTI 117 25 Laps 2 Laps27  5LMGTE Am

14 2'13.217 189.34:46'18.036Rebellion R-One - ToyotaRebellion Racing13 MKRAIHAMER / BELICCHI / LEIMER 47 95 Laps 70 Laps28  6LMP1 - L
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